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OPTICAL CONNECTION
QSFP CABLE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER FROM TO SIBER ID
OVEI?;ALL CABLE CABLE PO | CONNECTOR
LENGTH
STANDARD HIGH HIGH L (m) DIA (mm) TYPE FURCATION TUBING &1.6mm LC MM DUPLEX BEIGE Rx-1 P1-B Tx-1
BANDWIDTH | BANDWIDTH |BANDWIDTH _ CONNECTOR Rx.2 P78 TY2
(OM2 FIBER) | (OM3 FIBER) | (OM4 FIBER) COLOR:SAME WITH CABLE
(ORANGE) (AQUA) (AQUA) CBER (4X) Rx-3 P3-B Tx-3
885366401 885366501 885366601 1.0 +0.2/-0 ROUND INTERCONNECT CABLE D LABEL Rx-4 P4-B Tx-4
885366403 885366503 | 885366603 | 3.0 +0.2/-0 MPO CONNECTOR MM 50/125, &3.0mm. PLENUM, UNUSED| UNUSED |UNUSED
885366405 885366505 885366605 | 5.0 +0.2/-0 20 IN?@&E&EIS\IEE%T FEMALE ’ JACKET COLOR-SEE TABLE HEAT SHRINK UNUSED| UNUSED |UNUSED
885366410 885366510 885366610 | 10.0 +0.3/-0 ' SINGLE JACKET L ABEL TUBING : — . pq [UNUSED| UNUSED |UNUSED
885366415 885366515 885366615 | 15.0+0.3/-0 CHANNEL #1 (MOLEX P/N AND P ' UNUSED| UNUSED |UNUSED
885366420 885366520 885366620 | 20.0 +0.4/-0 (BLUE) SERIAL No.) D(7-9) e . Tx-4 P4-A Rx-4
885366430 885366530 885366630 30.0 +0.6/-0 s ¢ ——] | P2 Tx-3 P3-A Rx-3
885366440 885366540 885366640 | 40.0 +0.80/-0 B - PO ':H gbg m | = G Tx-2 P2-A Rx-2
885366450 885366550 885366650 50.0+1.0/-0 _ & T Tx-1 P1-A Rx-1
BARE FIBER e I g
885366460 885366560 885366660 | 60.0 +1.20/-0 4.5 INTERCONNECT, s < — !E:itiiﬂ
885366470 885366570 | 885366670 | 70.0 +1.50/-0 DUAL JACKET <« (53 25 5 (25) - 70 5 > o 5
2, < I I f e L1 u)
885366480 885366580 885366680 | 80.0 +1.6/-0 | . . e ;% P4 ——
885366499 885366599 885366699 100+2.0/-0 f -
A 8X 13 4 H 8X 25 fC
- 4X 50050 -
- L (SEE TABLE) -
LC MM DUPLEX BEIGE
SINGLE JACKET ASSEMBLY CONNECTOR
(4X)
FURCATION TUBING @1.6mm
COLOR:SAME WITH CABLE
ROUND INTERCONNECT CABLE FIBER
MM 50/125, @4.5mm, PLENUM, HEAT SHRINK ID LABEL
JACKET COLOR-SEE TABLE TUBING
MPO CONNECTOR, e ¥ . =
FEMALE SERIAL No) OVER — =
CHANNEL #1 ° B(7.9) N
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NOTES: C
- 4X 50050 -
1. CABLE ASSEMBLY SPECIFICATIONS:
- L (SEE TABLE) -
OPTICAL PROPERTIES
FIBER TYPE MULTIMODE 50/125 pm BEND-INSENSITIVE DUAL JACKET ASSEMBLY
CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS MPO/LC (MAX.) 1.0/0.35 dB
CABLE ATTENUATION (MAX.) 3.5/1.2 dB/km AT 850/1300 nm for OM2
3.0/1.2 dB/km AT 850/1300 nm for OM3 Tx (B
3.0/1.0 dB/km AT 850/1300 nm for OM4 ER{IE g X (B)
OVERFILLED LAUNCH BANDWIDTH, MIN. SEE TABLE 1 Rx (A) TABLE 1
ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES
VIEW A VIEW D
CONNECTOR MATERIALS UL94 V-0 S OVERFILLED LAUNCH | 1 GIGABIT ETHERNET | 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET | EFFECTIVE MODAL
CABLE FLAMMABILITY RATING PLENUM OFNP BANDWIDTH, MIN. LINK DISTANCE, MIN. | LINK DISTANCE, MIN. BANDWIDTH
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -20°C TO +70°C FIBER TYPE (MHz-km) (m) (m) (MHz-km)
MFEISEHQI\CI:ISCI&.?ROPERTES 4T 850 nm 1300 nm 850 nm 1300 nm 850 nm 1300 nm 850 nm
x X4 Rx MPO KEY
a —_ STANDARD BANDWIDTH (OM2)| 500 500 600 82
2. ENDCAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INLCUDED. a N\ HIGH BANDWIDTH (OM3) 1500 500 1000 300 2000
R\ HIGH BANDWIDTH (OM4) 3500 550 1040 550 4700
3. CABLE CONSTRUCTION: / . Rx-1 FUNCTIONAL| THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
- L < 25 meters - SINGLE JACKET CABLE \\ @ /)é Rx.0 BOLS DIMENSION UNITS|  SCALE | CURRENT REV DESC:
- L 2 25 meters - RUGGEDIZED CENTRAL TUBE CABLE = | ) -0l mm | NTS m OIex
] Rx-3
// é//ﬁ Rx-4 GENERAL TOLERANCES
4. INSERTION LOSS TEST DATA IS PROVIDED WITH | A | W 0|  (UNLESS SPECIFIED)
EACH SHIPMENT. | : ; ANGULAR TOL ¢ MOLEX MPO QSFP TO 4XLCD MM JUMPER
x e ||| | = 0 EC NO: 661442 BREAK-OUT CABLE ASSEMBLY
5. PACKAGING: \ S T Txa 4PLACES |t DRWN: JHUANG18 2021/03/05
- L < 50 meters - INDIVIDUALLY COILED AND BAGGED ! ?'Ns 13 DIVISIONAL | 3 pLACES |2 CHK'D: IGUMIN 2021/05/03
- L 2 50 meters - SHIPPED ON SPOOLS @ e Tx-2 SYMBOLS 5 PLACES . APPR:  IGUMIN 2021/05/03 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
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